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With reference to the Notification No. FENo. AUR/I-21/2024/12 dt. [2th July 2024,
Programme for B. Sc./M. Se. (Computer Science) Even Semester Examination, 2024 is

. nelified as under:

Time: 11:00 A.M to 02:00 P.M

Date Day Course No,
23.07.2024 Tuesday CSDSC-151, MCS-551,
MCSC-801/ MS-201
24.07.2024 Wednesday MCSC-401, MCS-651.
MCSC-1001/ MS-401
25.07.2024 Thursday CSVAC-151, MCSC-201, MCS-552.
MCSC-802/ MS-202
26.07.2024 Friday MCSC-202, MCS-652,
G- Ind! 4l|| & MCHC-”)UE:"MS-"-‘I“E
27.07.2024 Saturday CSAEC-151, MCSC-601, MCS-553,

6" Semester

MCSC-803/MS-203

PG - 2™ & 4th 29.07.2024 Monday MCSC-602, MCS-653.
Semester MCSC-1003/MS-403
30.07.2024 Tuesday CSDSC-152, MCSC-402, MCS-554,
MCSC-804/MS-204, MCSCOC-203

31.07.2024 Wednesday CSIDC-151, MCSC-203
01.08.2024 Thursday MCSC-603, MCS-556
02.08.2024 Friday MCSC-403, CSDSM-151
(03.08.2024 Saturday MCSC-204
05.08.2024 Monday MCSC-604
06.08.2024 Tuesday MCSC-404

No. AUCS/Exam/Even/2024/3461

Copy to:

Date: 18.07.2024

I. PSto VC for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor.

2. Registrar for kind information,
3. Controller of Examination for kind information & necessary action.
4. Dean, AESoPS for kind information.
5. Notice Board. w/
6. File g
Head of the Department
Head
Department of Computer Science

Assam University, Silchar
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